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FIELD EVENTS

Shot Put

Desire Boys _
Evert-

DMC
 ̂ 4

Glo-Glider Track Club
ABCO Combo
Clare Striders
Midland

48-0Bob Blome
Roger Clark
Eric Metcalf
Wade Jackson
Eric Meylan
J.B. Allen
Jason Crawford
Dean Grimason

1.
47-103/4

47-3/4
2.
3.

45-04.
44-95.

44-4Y2
43-11V2
42^ya

6.
7.
8.

Long Jump

21-5Dem'ck Johnson
Brad Lethom
Dennis Trinklein
Jason Dover
Jeff Wopf
Andrew Spangler
Mike Robishaw
Tim Caister

1.
Dale’s Boys
20 Lakes Track Club

20-3V42.
19-63.

DMC 18-10
18-414

4.
GEC Runners5.
DMC 17-36.
Williams' Track Club
Thumb Runners

16-27.
15-7148.

High Jump

Williams’ Track Club
DMC
Thumb Runners
Thumb Runners
Thumb Runners
DMC

6-0Mike Robishaw
Kevin Shipley
Tim Caister
Chris Thompson
Aaron Brunke
Chris O’Dea

1.
5-82.
5-73.
5-74.
5-45.
5-45.

Pole Vault

ABCD Combo
Dale's Boys ^
Mayville A/rAd.

Men^f Troy
Reese
Skip's Kids

14-0Casey Ward
Brad Lethorn
Jeremy Malloy
Mark House
Dustin Kosar
Brett Avery
Ed Louch

1.
14-02.
12-63.
11-64.
11-65.
11-06.
11-07.

I- /^// 7
(=
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RUNNING EVENTS

3200 Meter Run

DMC 9:34.31
9:34.46
9:57.58

10:15.10
10:17.64
10:32.99
10:34.05
10:48.27

Gary Kinee
Chris Johnson
Brant Lutz

Chris Kaighen
Joe Crawford
Chad Rich

Coury Coates
Richie Brinker

1.
ABCD Combo2.

3. I

GEC Runners
Ciare Striders

4.
5.

TAR6.
...*77.
Thumb Runners8.

3200 Meter Relay

8:32.04
8:32.77
8:39.47
8:56.84
9:41.19
9:47.09

Flint Olympians
FITC Team A

Fiaming Zucchinis
DMC
Harrier TracLClub
LDDS

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

55 Meter High Hurdles

Flint Olympians
Jay hawks

Th^b Runners

8.21Damian Caldwell
Nathan Porter

Jeremy Mill
William Randolph
W.S. Dudley
Joe Wash
Brett Allen
Nathan Bars

1.
8.232.
8.243.
8.574. I

Thumb Runners
DMC

Skip’s Kii
LDDS i

.Z

8.625.
8.716. . 8.897.

8.

55 Meter Dash

6.69Flint Olympians
DMC

Flir^ Olympians  ●
Bay City Runners
GEC

Keito Hurd

Greg Thompson
Ken Woodson
Derrick Johnson
Micah Morris

Jeff Klopf
Kelvis Sears
Joe Wash
Aaron Brunke

1.
6.742.
6.742.
6.794.

aJ.E. 6.815.
6.876.
7.127.
7.02DMC

Thumb Runners
8.

7.028.
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300 Yard Dash

31.97
33.23
33.35
33.80
35.04
35,05
35,13
35.32

DM^Greg Thompson
Jim Stinson
Ken Woodson
Damian Caldwell
Micah Morris
Steve Maxer
Tellis Sears
Dan Gillis

1.
2. I

Flint Olympians

Flif^Olympians

Men of Troy
*7

3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

600 Yard Run

1:15.28
1:17.41
1:18.64
1:20.63
1:22.16
1:22.98
1:23.64
1:24.02

DMC

Dale's Boys
...■7

Flaming Zucchinis A/- ^.
Hawk
LDDS
Glo-Gliders
Harwood Runners

Jawaino Brown
Craig Randall
Bill Thompson
Abel Navarro
Rol Ray
Bryan Grehe
Bryan Mackezyk
Dave Harwood

1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.

800 Meter Retay

1:41.30
1:45.72
1:49.03
1:49.92
1:59.93

Clare Striders
DMC
Men of Troy
Harriers
Thumb Runners

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.

1600 Meter Run

7 4:32.25
4:33.35
4:46.49
4:51.44
4:52.27
4:55.83

Gary Kinde
Aug Wittaker
Steve Short
Joe O Connor
Noel Geiling
Joe Crawford

1600 Meter Relay

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

7
V

3:40.29
3:40.49
3:47.06
3:52.32
4:24.13

DMC
Dale’s Boys
Flint Olympian
Mercury II
Flamming Zucchinis
FITC
DMC B Team
Harrier

1.
2.
3.
4. Af. ie-5.
6.
7.
8.


